
Condutor

Tiago Alexandre 4124

Mário Barbosa 750

Jorge Machado 4841 S1600

André Sousa 4079 S1600

Rogerio Sousa 4021 S1600

Bruno Campos 3052 S1600

Cesar Pereira 5463 S1600

Sérgio Meireles 4518 S1600

Tiago Ferreira 4208 S1600

José Queirós 628 S1600

António Sousa 5651 S1600

Helder Ribeiro 7761 S1600

Joaquim Machado 4061 S1600

Leonel Sampaio 7232 S1600

Carlos Carvalho 4773 S1600

Sérgio Dias 7267 S1600

António Sousa 5652

Rafaela Barbosa 4276 N2RM I

André Ferreira 5518 N2RM I

Helder Moreira 351 N2RM I

Manuel Tavares 3564 N2RM I

Guilherme Nunes 5535 N2RM I

Luís Silva 7221 N2RM I

Ricardo Costa 938 N2RM I

Duarte Camelo 6128 N2RM

Adão Pinto 4557 N2RM

António Dias 5646 N2RM II

Andreia Sousa 3098 N2RM II

Manuel Pinto 5026 N2RM II

Fernando Silva 4602 N2RM II

Agostinho Pereira 3889 N2RM II

Mario Teixeira 5527 N2RM II

José Pedro Barriga 872

Luís Almeida 281

Tiago Pinto 4007 Kx

Sérgio Castro 263 Kx

Pedro Rosário 3872 Kx

Renato Campos 4555 Kx

Alcides Calçada 2886 Kx

José Luís Pereira 5042 Kx

Daniela Godinho 1501 Kx

Helder Valente 4001 Kx

Nuno Godinho 1502 Kx

Rui Nunes 1839 Kx

João Medina 1700 Kx

Fábio Santa 5953 Kx

Gonçalo Valentim 3830 Kx

Pedro Marques 1306 Kx

Diogo Soares 2360 Kx

João Teixeira 7238 Kx

Fábio Machado 1256 Kx

Tiago Costa 4080 Kx

Mário Rato 4094 Kx

Alexandre Borges 1877 Kx

João Pinheiro 847 Kx

Luis Monteiro 5985 Kx

Guilherme Matos 2414 TRKx

Gustavo Henriques 854 TRKx

Nuno Alves 6431

Manuel Ferreira 6330 Camiãocross

Bruno Neto 7803 Camiãocross

Daniel Reis 7804 Camiãocross

A Comissão Organizadora, 14 de junho de 2023.

Nº Concorrente Lic Nº Lic Nº Viatura Nº PT

27 João Teixeira 7238 J.B.RACING JB 600 8198

2736 LBS MOTOR CLUB RX 01 8303

18 Tiago Alexandre 4124 PEUGEOT 208 SC 8953

4079 AUDI A1 8621

121

Categoria

SEMOG BRAVO SPORT 8540

Kx

3872

Div

2736 PEUGEOT 208 S1600 8480

I

II

49º Ralicross De Sever Do Vouga

Campeonato de Portugal de Rx  |  Campeonato de Portugal de IRx | Campeonato de Portugal de Kx |Troféu de Portugal de RKx

17 a 18 de junho de 2023

LISTA DE INSCRITOS

16 Nuno Godinho 1502

3 Luís Almeida 281 LBS LBS-RX01 8916

4 DM Motorsport

KINGCAR KIN 1604 8614

6399

104 André Sousa

Camiãocross

5 Sérgio Castro 263 ASK XC´R 9354

7 Pedro Rosário SEMOG BRAVO 7776

14 Daniela Godinho 1501 SEMOG BRAVO SPORT 9380

15 Helder Valente 4001

6 Manuel Ferreira 6330 SCANIA

7 Bruno Neto 7803 MERCEDES

9 Daniel Reis 7804 SCANIA

9 KAXA E MOTOR 5551 AG SPORT AG 600 8936

10 Alcides Calçada 2886 SEMOG BRAVO SPORT 8562

13 José Luís Pereira 5042 ASK EVO 8813

SC I

20 João Medina 1700 SEMOG BRAVO SPORT 8465

S1600101 DM Motorsport 2736 CITROEN SAXO KIT CAR 8522

103 Jorge Machado 4841 CITROEN C2 S1600

DM Motorsport

ASK EVO 12 7884

22 Gonçalo Valentim 3830 LBS MOTOR CLUB RX 01 8928

17 Rui Nunes 1839 SEMOG BRAVO SPORT 9377

8473

43 Tiago Costa 4080 ASK EVO 2016 6393

24 Pedro Marques 1306 LBS MOTOR CLUB RX 01 8304

25 Diogo Soares 2360 KINCAR KIN 1604 8926

49 João Pinheiro 847 LBS MOTOR CLUB LBS-RX01

46 Mário Rato 4094 SEMOG BRAVO SPORT 8720

9119

47 Alexandre Borges 1877 PLANET KART CROSS K3 9121

9378

80 Ricardo Henriques 3496 LBS MOTOR CLUB RX 01 8298

52 Luis Monteiro 5985 YA CAR SXC

105 Rogerio Sousa 4021 FORD FIESTA S1600 RX 7147

106 Bruno Campos 3052 CITROEN SAXO S1600 8714

107 Cesar Pereira 5463 RENAULT TWINGO 8524

111 Sérgio Meireles 4518 SUZUKI SWIFT S1600 8899

123 José Queirós 628 PEUGEOT 206 S1600 8553

129 António Sousa 5651 PEUGEOT 208 S1600 8333

133 Helder Ribeiro 7761 Citroen Saxo S1600 8538

146 KAXA E MOTOR 5551 AUDI A1 9379

147 KAXA E MOTOR 5551 SKODA FABIA II 8464

148 Carlos Carvalho 4773 FORD FIESTA S1600 8659

149 Sérgio Dias 7267 RENAULT TWINGO 8475

N2RM I206 António Sousa 5652 PEUGEOT 106 XSI 9175

211 Maria Barbosa 4275 CITROEN SAXO 8918

217 André Ferreira 5518 SUZUKI SWIFT SPORT (RS) 8402

222 Manuel Tavares 3564 PEUGEOT 106 7180

219 Helder Moreira 351 PEUGEOT 106 9243

225 Marta Antunes 5538 PEUGEOT 106 xsi 8563

231 Luís Silva 7221 PEUGEOT 106 GTI 6345

236 Ricardo Costa 938 CITROEN SAXO CUP 6017

245 Adelino Camelo 6129 PEUGEOT 106 7879

251 Adão Pinto 4557 OPEL ASTRA 2.0 7331

255 António Dias 5646 OPEL CORSA D OPC 6695

257 Andreia Sousa 3098 PEUGEOT 306 5559

266 Manuel Pinto 5026 PEUGEOT 206 GTI 6456

Total Inscritos: 62

353 Gustavo Santos 896 FIAT PUNTO 85

270 Fernando Silva 4602 SEAT IBIZA TDI

71 Susana Durão 2415 SEMOG BRAVO SPORT

28 Fábio Machado 1256 ASK XC R

4 Nuno Alves 6431 MAN

21 Fábio Santa 5953

IRX

299 Mario Teixeira 5527 RENAULT CLIO 2.0 RS 8022

6716

277 Agostinho Pereira 3889 OPEL ASTRA F GSi 8612

9442


